ABN-AMRO

Statement of account

) Mr. I.Z. Samarkhanov
Gulden Winckelplantsoen 23 Professor de Jongstraat 23
1055 EK AMSTERDAM 1221 HX HILVERSUM
Tel: 0900-0024 (EUR 0.10 p/m)
Internet: www.abnamro.nl
Account {in EUR) BIC
PERSONAL ACCOUNT ABNANLZA
Account number IBAN Date Aantal bladen |Page Stmt no
59.15.09.555 NL33ABNAOS591509555 28-02-2013 10 001 2
Previous balance New balance Total amount debit Total amount credit
15.096 ,17 +/CREDIT 3.247,46 +/CREDIT 37.021,81 25.173,10

Bookdate Description
(Value date)
SUMMARY 2012 FOR TAX RETURN:
Your balance as at 31-12-2012:
EUR 14.937,93 credit
Your balance as at 31-12-2011:
EUR 0,00 credit
Interest received in 2012:
EUR 0,00
28-02 BEA NR:66¢902 28.02.13/19.33
(28-02) AH To Go Hilversum HILVE,PAS&421
26-02 BEA NR:MZH3Ké4 26.02.13/11.04
(26-02) 9337 HVS Kiosk 3/4 HILVE,PAS&21
23-02 BEA NR:00POGS 23.02.13/13.16
(23-02) 499 Lidl Hilversum HILVE,PAS&421

Amount debit

Amount credit




(20-02)

ABN-AMRO Statement of account
Account {in EUR) Account number Date No of pages |Page Stmt no
PERSONAL ACCOUNT 59.15.09.555 |28-02-2013 10 002 2
Bookdate Description Amount debit Amount credit
(Value date)
23-02 GEA NR:000829 23.02.13/13.46 20,00
(23-02) ING HILVERSUM GWK,PAS421
22-02 880.06.58.423 Mevr. C.G. Hartman 1.100,00
(22-02) March installment
for a house rent
22-02 SEPA iDEAL 170,00
(22-02) IBAN: NLS54INGBO0O00000OS503
BIC: INGBNLZ2A
Naam: NV Nuon Customer Care Cent
er
Omschrijving: 12110212435203 005
0001217704597 Betalingskenmerk:
12110212435203
Kenmerk: 22-02-2013 19:33 005000
1217704597
22-02 GEA NR:000829 22.02.13/19.08 20,00
(22-02) ING HILVERSUM GWK,PAS421
22-02 MAANDBIJDRAGE ABNAMRO 3,67
(22-02) Prive pakket 3,00
Betaalpas 0,67
22-02 62.30.60.442 3.673,10
(22-02) ELSEVIER AFDBETALINGEN
FEBRUARI 2013
20-02 BEA NR:4NJ 902 20.02.13/10.12 30,00
(20-02) NS Maastricht-24 MAASTRI,PAS&431
20-02 BEA NR:37D87N 20.02.13/22.16 20,00




ABN-AMRO

Account {in EUR)
PERSONAL ACCOUNT

Account number

59.15.09.555

Statement of account

Date
28-02-2013

No of pages
10

Page
003

Stmt no

2

Bookdate
(Value date)

20-02
(20-02)

20-02
(20-02)

20-02
(20-02)

19-02
(19-02)

19-02
(19-02)

19-02
(19-02)

19-02
(19-02)

Description
GVB RAI AMSTERDAM,PAS&421

BEA NR:37D87N 20.02.13/22.16
GVB RAI AMSTERDAM,PAS421

BEA NR:CT356028 20.02.13/11.45
CCV*BAR RESTAURANT TRA M,PAS431

BEA NR:5WSMO03 20.02.13/07.02
NS-Hilversum 203 HILVERS,PAS431

SEPA Overboeking

IBAN: ES2801286850880101470422
BIC: BKBKESMM

Naam: JUAN DIEGO RODRIGUEZ SUARE
z

omschrijving: Payment partial in
advance for agreement for b
uy-sale apartment ident. code
A.0.02 in the building Los Balan
Kenmerk: Second payment for appa
rtment.

28.51.07.305
GEM HILVERSUM WOONLASTEN
ACCEPTGIRO 8021300500452292

BEA NR:K&HTNG 19.02.13/13.22
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&431

SEPA iDEAL
IBAN: NL89RB0S0759912238
BIC: RBOSNLZ2A

Amount debit

34.000,00

305,04

106,93

30,00

Amount credit




ABN-AMRO

Statement of account

Account {in EUR) Account number Date No of pages |Page Stmt no
PERSONAL ACCOUNT 59.15.09.555 |28-02-2013 10 004 2
Bookdate Description Amount debit Amount credit
(Value date)
Naam: Vesta Payment Solutions Li
mited
Omschrijving: 10VS5AZEP1P 1120000
147855362 EUR30 - Vodafone Opwaa
rderen
Kenmerk: 19-02-2013 14:22 112000
0147855362
19-02 SEPA iDEAL 10,00
(19-02) IBAN: NL89RB0S0759912238
BIC: RBOSNLZ2A
Naam: Vesta Payment Solutions Li
mited
Omschrijving: 10V5AZEP30 1120000
147855137 EURT0 - VvVodafone Opwaa
rderen
Kenmerk: 19-02-2013 14:29 112000
0147855137
19-02 BEA NR:NDT31Y 19.02.13/12.52 7,00
(19-02) V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&431
18-02 BEA NR:H4L140 18.02.13/12.21 69,00
(18-02) KAPSALON TEN DOLLE HILVE,PAS&431
18-02 BEA NR:CF2202 18.02.13/09.05 25,39
(18-02) ALBERT HEIJN 1066 HILVER,PAS&431
18-02 STORTING 18-02-13 08:51 UUR 21.500,00
(18-02) GELDAUTOMAAT S1K489
AANKOMST 3 SCHIPHOL ,PAS 421
17-02 BEA NR:4ZBRO1 17.02.13/15.35 20,00

(17-02)




ABN-AMRO

Account {in EUR) Account number
PERSONAL ACCOUNT

59.15.09.555

Statement of account

Date
28-02-2013

No of pages
10

Page
005

Stmt no

2

Bookdate
(Value date)

17-02
(17-02)

17-02
(17-02)

16-02
(16-02)

16-02
(16-02)

16-02
(16-02)

15-02
(15-02)

14-02
(14-02)

13-02
(13-02)

13-02
(13-02)

13-02
(13-02)

Description
NS-Hilversum—-22 HILVERSU,PAS&431

BEA NR:66C904 17.02.13/15.43
AH To Go Hilversum HILVE,PAS&431

BEA NR:2BBSO05 17.02.13/15.31
NS-Hilversum 105 HILVERS,PAS&431

BEA NR:95B517 16.02.13/16.21
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS431

BEA NR:0Vv7506 16.02.13/17.18
H&M 030 Hilversum HILVER,PAS431

BEA NR:10aK27 16.02.13/16.28
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&31

BEA 15.02.13/16.29
Meyer Feinkost Airport F,PAS&421

BEA NR:CF2204 14.02.13/11.38
ALBERT HEIJN 1066 HILVER,PAS431

BEA NR:5J506s 13.02.13/15.50
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS431

BEA NR:74EKO01 13.02.13/14.32
ZEEMAN textielSupers HIL,PAS431

BEA NR:2N6F1D 13.02.13/15.21
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&431

Amount debit

66,95

30,00

12,20

Amount credit




ABN-AMRO

Account {in EUR) Account number

PERSONAL ACCOUNT

59.15.09.555

Statement of account

Date
28-02-2013

No of pages
10

Page
006

Stmt no

2

Bookdate
(Value date)

13-02
(13-02)

12-02
(12-02)

12-02
(12-02)

11-02
(11-02)

11-02
(11-02)

10-02
(10-02)

08-02
(08-02)

08-02
(08-02)

Description

BEA NR:66C904 13.02.13/11.23
AH To Go Hilversum HILVE,PAS&421

GIRO 9391377 Ruscreatief
English Language Courses
Valeriia Samarkhanova

SEPA iDEAL

IBAN: NL14RAB00155503219

BIC: RABONL2U

Naam: GlobalCollect
omschrijving: 743702239270 00200
00587048089 708412177 Skype Tech
nologies A/S

Kenmerk: 12-02-2013 11:44 002000
0587048089

GIRO 398053 KPN - INTERNET
BETALINGSKENM. 004424609269209
44246092

BETREFT FACTUUR D.D. 03-02-2013
INCL. 9,18 BTW

BEA NR:35asP1 11.02.13/19.17
499 Lidl Hilversum HILVE,PAS&431

BEA NR:2BBSO05 10.02.13/15.30
NS-Hilversum 105 HILVERS,PAS431

BEA NR:6CVKO1 08.02.13/12.52
Pet's Place Blanke EEMNE,PAS431

SEPA iDEAL

Amount debit

52,87

38,20

22,99

Amount credit




ABN-AMRO

Account {in EUR)
PERSONAL ACCOUNT

Account number

59.15.09.555

Statement of account

Date
28-02-2013

No of pages
10

Page
007

Stmt no

2

Bookdate
(Value date)

08-02
(08-02)

08-02
(08-02)

07-02
(07-02)

07-02
(07-02)

07-02
(07-02)

07-02
(07-02)

Description

IBAN: NL66ABNAQ0240095324

BIC: ABNANLZA

Naam: DPG

Omschrijving: 639282029 00300004

79654778 10201302083054554633 DP
Hilversum B.V.

Kenmerk: 08-02-2013 16:18 003000

0479654778

GEA NR:S10266 08.02.13/17.33
ORLYPLEIN 107 AMSTERDAM ,PAS421

BEA NR:MZH3K4 08.02.13/10.56
9337 HVS Kiosk 3/4 HILVE,PAS421

BEA NR:CT373862 07.02.13/17.34
CCV*TROMM BROMPTON BV AM,PAS4&21

BEA NR:CF2202 07.02.13/09.23
ALBERT HEIJN 1066 HILVER,PAS431

SEPA iDEAL

IBAN: NL89RB0S0759912238

BIC: RBOSNLZ2A

Naam: Vesta Payment Solutions Li
mited

Omschrijving: 10v5Azp0ay 1120000
146219102 EUR20 - vodafone Opwaa
rderen

Kenmerk: 07-02-2013 10:48 112000
0146219102

SEPA iDEAL

Amount debit

102,00

28,22

20,00

20,00

Amount credit




ABN-AMRO

Account {in EUR)
PERSONAL ACCOUNT

Account number

59.15.09.555

Statement of account

Date
28-02-2013

No of pages
10

Page
008

Stmt no

2

Bookdate
(Value date)

07-02
(07-02)

06-02
(06-02)

06-02
(06-02)

06-02
(06-02)

05-02
(05-02)

04-02
(04-02)

04-02
(04-02)

04-02
(04-02)

Description

IBAN: NL89RB0S0759912238

BIC: RBOSNLZ2A

Naam: Vesta Payment Solutions Li
mited

Omschrijving: 10v5Azp0aB 1120000
146219846 EUR20 - Vodafone Opwaa
rderen

Kenmerk: 07-02-2013 10:45 112000
0146219846

BEA NR:MZH3K4 07.02.13/11.03
9337 HVS Kiosk 3/4 HILVE,PAS421

BEA NR:3VJX1X 06.02.13/15.37
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&431

BEA NR:YDR2GF 06.02.13/16.41
MOSKVA HILVERSUM,PAS&431

BEA NR:4LYS3R 06.02.13/20.33
ah to go 5807 AMSTERDAM ,PAS421

BEA NR:00POGS 05.02.13/08.56
499 Lidl Hilversum HILVE,PAS431

BEA NR:2N6F1D 04.02.13/17.09
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&431

BEA NR:1P81R3 04.02.13/16.15
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&31

GEA NR:000829 04.02.13/10.35
ING HILVERSUM GWK,PAS431

Amount debit

23,54

20,15

20,00

Amount credit




ABN-AMRO

Account {in EUR)
PERSONAL ACCOUNT

Account number

59.15.09.555

Statement of account

Date
28-02-2013

No of pages
10

Page
009

Stmt no

2

Bookdate
(Value date)

04-02
(04-02)

03-02
(03-02)

02-02
(02-02)

02-02
(02-02)

02-02
(02-02)

01-02
(01-02)

01-02
(01-02)

Description

BEA NR:71D9R3 04.02.13/10.14
9393 HVS Starbucks HILVE,PAS421

BEA NR:2BBSO05 03.02.13/15.58
NS-Hilversum 105 HILVERS,PAS&431

BEA NR:TL&4&HP4& 02.02.13/14.27
499 Lidl Hilversum HILVE,PAS421

BEA NR:1F0501 02.02.13/12.38
Bart Smit Fil. 106 HILVE,PAS431

SEPA 1iDEAL

IBAN: NL66ABNAQ0240095324

BIC: ABNANLZA

Naam: DPG

omschrijving: 635355849 00300004

75685028 10201302023028680988 bDP
Hilversum B.V.

Kenmerk: 02-02-2013 20:16 003000

0475685028

BEA NR:1HLNO2 01.02.13/15.41
Karwei Hilversum HILVERS,PAS&431

SEPA iDEAL

IBAN: NL21INGBO674773837

BIC: INGBNLZ2A

Naam: ING Bank

omschrijving: 19016189 005000120
0952333 Curanol+13008383 MultisSa
fepay

Kenmerk: 01-02-2013 22:36 005000

Amount debit

86,87

22,99

10,98

21,97

19,35

Amount credit




ABN-AMRO

Account {in EUR)
PERSONAL ACCOUNT

Account number

59.15.09.555

Statement of account

Date
28-02-2013

No of pages
10

Page
010

Stmt no

2

Bookdate
(Value date)

01-02
(01-02)

01-02
(01-02)

01-02
(01-02)

Description
1200952333

BEA NR:CT360549 01.02.13/16.25
CCV*THUISKANTOOR VOORH H,PAS431

BEA NR:1P81R3 01.02.13/16.37
V&D Hilversum HILVERSUM ,PAS&31

BEA NR:66C904 01.02.13/11.00
AH To Go Hilversum HILVE, PAS421

Amount debit

Amount credit




